
FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
B.S (Computer Science) 3rd Semester, Section A, Morning, Session Spring 2025

NameRegistration #

CS111 CSC 201 CSC 401 CSC201 CSC206 CSC-206

Programming 

Fundamentals (C)

Computer Organization & 

Assembly Language

Data Structures & 

Algorithms

Computer Organization & 

Assembly Language

Database Systems Database Systems
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B.S CS Aut-2023-M-A-0042 Muhammad Zareef - - - - - - - - 87 A 4.0 4 16.0 66 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0

B.S CS SP-2023-M-A-0027 Muhammad Huzaifa Hassan - - - - - - - - - - - - 56 C 2.0 4 8.0 - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2023-M-C-0138 Amir Jan (Withheld due to Fee Def - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2024-M-A-0001 Abdul Rehman - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 71 B 3.0 4 12.0 - - - - 59 C 2.0 4 8.0 - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2024-M-A-0002 Abdullah Naeem - - - - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 59 C 2.0 4 8.0 - - - - 50 D 1.5 4 6.0 - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2024-M-A-0003 Abubakar Shahzad - - - - 39 F - 3 - 34 F - 4 - - - - - 26 F - 4 - - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2024-M-A-0005 Ahmed Jamil - - - - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 71 B 3.0 4 12.0 - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2024-M-A-0006 Ahsan Shahzad - - - - 34 F - 3 - 42 F - 4 - - - - - 42 F - 4 - - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2024-M-A-0008 Alishba Noureen - - - - 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 61 C 2.0 4 8.0 - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2024-M-A-0010 Amna Bibi - - - - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 56 C 2.0 4 8.0 - - - - 61 C 2.0 4 8.0 - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2024-M-A-0011 Areeba Nadeem - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 66 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 - - - - 80 A 4.0 4 16.0 - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2024-M-A-0012 Danial Usman - - - - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 57 C 2.0 4 8.0 - - - - 51 D 1.5 4 6.0 - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2024-M-A-0013 Fabia Saeed - - - - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 71 B 3.0 4 12.0 - - - - 51 D 1.5 4 6.0 - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2024-M-A-0014 Hadi Hassan Khokhar - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 71 B 3.0 4 12.0 - - - - 57 C 2.0 4 8.0 - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2024-M-A-0020 Muhammad Hammad - - - - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 31 F - 4 - - - - - 36 F - 4 - - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2024-M-A-0021 Muhammad Haris Huzaifa - - - - 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 82 A 4.0 4 16.0 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2024-M-A-0022 Muhammad Hasnain Abbasi - - - - 30 F - 3 - 56 C 2.0 4 8.0 - - - - 22 F - 4 - - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2024-M-A-0023 Muhammad Imran - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 51 D 1.5 4 6.0 - - - - 53 D 1.5 4 6.0 - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2024-M-A-0026 Muhammad Saim Abbasi - - - - 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 51 D 1.5 4 6.0 - - - - 50 D 1.5 4 6.0 - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2024-M-A-0028 Muhammad Zeeshan Zafar - - - - 27 F - 3 - 51 D 1.5 4 6.0 - - - - 42 F - 4 - - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2024-M-A-0029 Muneeba Imran - - - - 41 F - 3 - 57 C 2.0 4 8.0 - - - - 70 B 3.0 4 12.0 - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2024-M-A-0030 Mustansar Masaud - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 71 B 3.0 4 12.0 - - - - 60 C 2.0 4 8.0 - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2024-M-A-0031 Raja Bilal Ahmed Khan - - - - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 56 C 2.0 4 8.0 - - - - 59 C 2.0 4 8.0 - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2024-M-A-0032 Sami Bin Shahid - - - - 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 71 B 3.0 4 12.0 - - - - 50 D 1.5 4 6.0 - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2024-M-A-0033 Sammam Ahmed Yousaf - - - - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 60 C 2.0 4 8.0 - - - - 42 F - 4 - - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2024-M-A-0034 Saqlain Hassan - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 71 B 3.0 4 12.0 - - - - 40 F - 4 - - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2024-M-A-0036 Sarmad Khursheed - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 71 B 3.0 4 12.0 - - - - 70 B 3.0 4 12.0 - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2024-M-A-0037 Sayyam Shahid - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 76 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 - - - - 51 D 1.5 4 6.0 - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2024-M-A-0038 Shafqat Ullah 33 F - 4 - 27 F - 3 - 51 D 1.5 4 6.0 - - - - 41 F - 4 - - - - - 
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FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
B.S (Computer Science) 3rd Semester, Section A, Morning, Session Spring 2025
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Object Oriented 
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B.S CS Aut-2023-M-A-0042 Muhammad Zareef - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2023-M-A-0027 Muhammad Huzaifa Hassan 51 D 1.5 4 6.0 - - - - - - - - 19 F - 3 - - - - - 52 D 1.5 3 4.5

B.S CS SP-2023-M-C-0138 Amir Jan (Withheld due to Fee Def - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2024-M-A-0001 Abdul Rehman - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2024-M-A-0002 Abdullah Naeem - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2024-M-A-0003 Abubakar Shahzad - - - - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2024-M-A-0005 Ahmed Jamil - - - - 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 13 F - 3 - - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2024-M-A-0006 Ahsan Shahzad - - - - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2024-M-A-0008 Alishba Noureen - - - - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2024-M-A-0010 Amna Bibi - - - - 37 F - 3 - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2024-M-A-0011 Areeba Nadeem - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2024-M-A-0012 Danial Usman - - - - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2024-M-A-0013 Fabia Saeed - - - - 45 F - 3 - - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2024-M-A-0014 Hadi Hassan Khokhar - - - - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2024-M-A-0020 Muhammad Hammad - - - - 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2024-M-A-0021 Muhammad Haris Huzaifa - - - - 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2024-M-A-0022 Muhammad Hasnain Abbasi - - - - 27 F - 3 - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 24 F - 3 - - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2024-M-A-0023 Muhammad Imran - - - - 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2024-M-A-0026 Muhammad Saim Abbasi - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2024-M-A-0028 Muhammad Zeeshan Zafar - - - - 41 F - 3 - - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2024-M-A-0029 Muneeba Imran - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2024-M-A-0030 Mustansar Masaud - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2024-M-A-0031 Raja Bilal Ahmed Khan - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2024-M-A-0032 Sami Bin Shahid - - - - 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2024-M-A-0033 Sammam Ahmed Yousaf - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2024-M-A-0034 Saqlain Hassan - - - - 68 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2024-M-A-0036 Sarmad Khursheed - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2024-M-A-0037 Sayyam Shahid - - - - 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2024-M-A-0038 Shafqat Ullah - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 
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FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
B.S (Computer Science) 3rd Semester, Section A, Morning, Session Spring 2025
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CS111 CSC 201 CSC 401 CSC201 CSC206 CSC-206

Programming 
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B.S CS SP-2024-M-A-0039 Sheraz Ahmad Hayat - - - - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 61 C 2.0 4 8.0 - - - - 50 D 1.5 4 6.0 - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2024-M-A-0043 Syeda Irma Zafar - - - - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 52 D 1.5 4 6.0 - - - - 50 D 1.5 4 6.0 - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2024-M-A-0044 Taimur Ismail - - - - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 57 C 2.0 4 8.0 - - - - 51 D 1.5 4 6.0 - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2024-M-A-0045 Umer Gull - - - - 37 F - 3 - 41 F - 4 - - - - - 24 F - 4 - - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2024-M-A-0047 Usman Habib - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 58 C 2.0 4 8.0 - - - - 56 C 2.0 4 8.0 - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2024-M-A-0049 Waseem Abbas - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 81 A 4.0 4 16.0 - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2024-M-C-0148 Hammad Basharat - - - - 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 51 D 1.5 4 6.0 - - - - 39 F - 4 - - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2024-M-C-0168 Syed Ammar Ali - - - - 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 76 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 - - - - 33 F - 4 - - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2024-M-C-0177 Zohaib Afridi - - - - 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 51 D 1.5 4 6.0 - - - - 51 D 1.5 4 6.0 - - - - 

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board
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FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
B.S (Computer Science) 3rd Semester, Section A, Morning, Session Spring 2025

CSC-303 CSC404 HUM- 401 HUM201 MTH-301 STA301

Object Oriented 
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B.S CS SP-2024-M-A-0039 Sheraz Ahmad Hayat - - - - 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2024-M-A-0043 Syeda Irma Zafar - - - - 34 F - 3 - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2024-M-A-0044 Taimur Ismail - - - - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2024-M-A-0045 Umer Gull - - - - 32 F - 3 - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2024-M-A-0047 Usman Habib - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2024-M-A-0049 Waseem Abbas - - - - 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 92 A 4.0 3 12.0 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2024-M-C-0148 Hammad Basharat - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2024-M-C-0168 Syed Ammar Ali - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2024-M-C-0177 Zohaib Afridi - - - - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 76 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 
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